
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= Limited
Partnership;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201608080002
81230

08/08/2016
02:07:25

PROVIDENCE
PROTON
CENTER
BIRMINGHAM
LP

Limited
Partnership

201703070000
78640

03/07/2017
12:10:39

RAST BOBAN
GROUP LP

Limited
Partnership

201706150002
11910

06/15/2017
11:19:37

PEYTON
RIDGE
VILLAGE LTD

Limited
Partnership

201512160004
28670

12/16/2015
09:01:53

SPA 22 LP Limited
Partnership

201705020001
50980

05/02/2017
11:07:12

TIRES AND
ENGINE
PERFORMAN
CE LLP

Limited
Partnership

201306110002
39190

06/11/2013
01:15:52

FRENCH
FARMS
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Limited
Partnership

201511100003
90780

11/10/2015
01:53:27

BLEMISH
FREE ASSETS
LP

Limited
Partnership

201903060000
72480

03/06/2019
04:02:04

FAST FUTURE
LP

Limited
Partnership

202001270000
35520

01/27/2020
02:14:33

OKOBOJI
HOLDINGS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Limited
Partnership

202012230005
89950

12/23/2020
11:48:19

MILTON
BRANCH
PLACE LTD

Limited
Partnership

201501050000
03970

01/05/2015
12:15:06

SUNBELT 20
MIDTOWN LP

Limited
Partnership


