Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= Limited Partnership;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608080002 81230	08/08/2016 02:07:25	PROVIDENCE PROTON CENTER BIRMINGHAM LP		Limited Partnership							
201703070000 78640	03/07/2017 12:10:39	RAST BOBAN GROUP LP		Limited Partnership							
201706150002 11910	06/15/2017 11:19:37	PEYTON RIDGE VILLAGE LTD		Limited Partnership							
201512160004 28670	12/16/2015 09:01:53	SPA 22 LP		Limited Partnership							
201705020001 50980	05/02/2017 11:07:12	TIRES AND ENGINE PERFORMAN CE LLP		Limited Partnership							
201306110002 39190	06/11/2013 01:15:52	FRENCH FARMS VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD		Limited Partnership							
201511100003 90780	11/10/2015 01:53:27	BLEMISH FREE ASSETS LP		Limited Partnership							
201903060000 72480	03/06/2019 04:02:04	FAST FUTURE		Limited Partnership							
202001270000 35520	01/27/2020 02:14:33	OKOBOJI HOLDINGS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		Limited Partnership							
202012230005 89950	12/23/2020 11:48:19	MILTON BRANCH PLACE LTD		Limited Partnership							
201501050000 03970	01/05/2015 12:15:06	SUNBELT 20 MIDTOWN LP		Limited Partnership							